2018 Autoklub MMCR ve vytrvalostnich zavodech na okruzich - Tfida D4 do 2000

Pof. Jezdec
1. GEMBICKI
= URBANSKI
= FAE Enrico
= AVBEJL Bostjan
5. JERAM Sandi
= TRCEK Tomaz
7. PRIMOZIC Miha
= POGLAJEN Zoran

Nar.
POL
POL
ITA
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN

Soutézici
*kk

*kk

Lema Racing
Lema Racing
Lema Racing
Lema Racing
Lema Racing
Lema Racing

Vozidlo
Honda CRX
Honda CRX
Renault Clio IV
Renault Clio IV
Renault Clio IV
Renault Clio IV
Renault Clio IV
Renault Clio IV

Stranka 1z 1

Trida
D4<2000
D4<2000
D4<2000
D4<2000
D4<2000
D4<2000
D4<2000
D4<2000

Hungaroring

RedBuliring

NN N
. 5 & Poznan

, Slovakiaring

25
25
18
18
15
15

Total
25
25
25
25
18
18
15
15



